
41

'0'ANO 1. CONTRACT 10 CODE FPAGE OF PAOAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I1PA 2

2. AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. eFECTIvE DATE 4. REOUISITIONIPURCHASE RED. NO. I 5 PROJECTNO.(Ifeppicable)
H001 See Block 16c NRO-12-136 I

0.18,UJaD By CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTEREDBY (ifothet than Item ) CODE 3.00

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coamission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Nancy Lamon-Kritikos Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B104
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., streL county .tale &I'd ZIP Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

RENAISSANCE HOTEL OPERATING COMPANY
RENAISSANCE HARBORPLACE HOTEL 9s. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

I0A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

202 E PRATT ST NRC-HQ-12-P-42-0082

BALTIMORE MD 212026101

108. DATED (SEEITEM 13)

CODE FACIUTy' CODE X 03-06-2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers []is extended, [] Is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitatlon or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the socldtatlon and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specdfied.

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (IfIr'Wed) DUNS: 185653292 NAICS: 721110 PSC: XIAB FAIMIS: 121109(l)
B&R: 2012-25-175-197 JC: Q4286 BOC: 2320 APPN: 31X0200
Obligate: $0

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,,.,- ,.-u,==e .w.,, L-•rrbaxr'rnl~nfl• FdA' AR nlSCIIRIBE IN ITEM 14.
I a IV -lrll timRI• f-fL•rl=err% C |O AS•,, DEviCRIBEDu• INv ITE 14v"..... ....

Px) A. THIS CHANGFE ORDER IS iSSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spedfyouwatoy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON7RACT ORDER NO, IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIOROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATNE CHANGES (such as changes In pOar4Q ofic@. appropriaio date. fte.)
SET FORTH iN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

DOTHER (Speoitieodmodifc orhendJautiOef) Mutual agreement of the parties
x

E. IMOORTANT: Contractor 0 is not, [ Is required to sign this document and return 1 .copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFRCATION (Organized by UCF SecUon heac'•ga. Including Solobdaieonbthuc su bj*ct matter whome feseb.)

**SEE CONTINUATION PAGE FOR A DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION*

Except as poy•vmdd horn, al terms and condatons of the do•umant referenced In Item GA or IDA, as herelatore changed. rmnaku unchaenged edl In ful force and eaffec.

IWA. NAME AND TITLE OFSIGONER (Type or" Pint) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF 0ONTRACT'NG OFFICER (Type or pMQ

laerie Whipple

•ontracting Office•

'NIN7540-0152.SO70 STANDARD FORM 30 IRE"/. 10.83)
PREVLOUS EDITION NOT JUSABLE Preorted by GSA- FAR 14 CFR) 63.243

8IJNSI REVIEW COMPLETETEMPLAR -ADMOW
ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF IdIGNER (lype or pMn

JUN 1 5 2012

MaeQI ... . ,-- . ...



CONTINUATION PAGE

The purpose of this modification Is to eliminate audio-visual items from and add audio-visual Items to the Statement of Work
and Price/Cost Schedule, at no additional cost to the Government. As such, the Price/Cost Schedule is modified as follows:

Eliminate:
Two (2) Stationary Floor Microphones at $75.00 each, plus service charge, are eliminated from the Statement of Work and
Price/Cost Schedule for a credit of $183.00.

Add:
One (1) Confidence Monitor and labor for hanging three banners at $150.00, plus service charge, are added to the Statement of
Work and Price/Cost Schedule for a price of $183.00.

Total Contract Ceiling: $24,004.75 (unchanged)
Total Obligated: $24,004.75 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: March 6, 2012 through June 28, 2012 (unchanged)

All other terms and conditions remain the same.


